Reporting to Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S Page 1 of 1



7 March 2017

## Report pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Act on Securities Trading

Pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Act on Securities Trading, NeuroSearch A/S (NEUR.CO) shall make public transactions with shares and related securities of NeuroSearch A/S by managerial staff and persons/companies closely associated with these.

Name: AA Consult ApS - Allan Andersen Reason: CEO and Board member of NeuroSearch A/S Issuer: NeuroSearch A/S ISIN code: DK0010224666 Transaction: Sale of shares Trade date: 7 March 2017 Market: Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S Number (pcs): 21,404 Market Value (DKK): 80,051

Contact person: Allan Andersen, CEO, +45 4016 3864.

About NeuroSearch NeuroSearch A/S (NEUR) is listed on Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S.

NeuroSearch A/S Strandvejen 60 DK - 2900 Hellerup Denmark Telephone +45 4460 8000 Telefax +45 4460 8080 ns@neurosearch.com www.neurosearch.com CVR No: DK-12 54 61 06